Description
(Pipe)
Product
Code
Size
mm (in.)
Price Per
Metre
Item
Code
Weight
lbs/metre
Average
Wall
Avg. Outside
Diameter
SG3504014 2825655 100 (4) 3.722 4.215” 0.129”  $30.00
SG3506014** 2825671 150 (6) 8.277 6.275” 0.191”  $62.00
SG3508014 2825680 200 (8) 14.785 8.400” 0.253”  $109.00
SG3510014 2825698 250 (10) 23.222 10.500” 0.317”  $173.00
SG3512014 2825701 300 (12) 33.267 12.500” 0.380”  $246.00
SG3515014 1463787 375 (15) 49.574 15.300” 0.461”  $354.50
SG3518014 2825727 450 (18) 74.950 18.701” 0.564”  $546.00
SG3521014 2825735 525 (21) 105.032 22.047” 0.667”  $761.50
SG3524014 2825743 600 (24) 133.446 24.803” 0.750”  $968.00
SG3527014 2825751 675 (27) 169.091 27.953” 0.845”  $1,215.50
SG3530014 5375776 760 (30) - - -  $1,616.50
SG3536014 5375784 910 (36) - - -  $2,304.00
SG2804014WH* 3267317 100 (4) 4.485 4.215” 0.171”  $36.00
SG2806014WH* 3267325 150 (6) 10.290 6.275” 0.238”  $76.50
SDR35 Gasketed Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres)
SDR28 Gasketed Sewer Pipe (Lengths: 4.27 Metres) (Colour: “WH” for White Pipe)